
Norddeutscher ADAC Parcours Racing Endlauf am 14. September 2024 in Detmold
Gesamtergebnis

Platz Nr. Kl. Name ADAC
1 24 Axel Scheile Weser-Ems 6 80,32 200,32 0 73,02 73,02 0 79,77 79,77 0 83,81 83,81 236,60
2 23 Rainer Jordan Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 0 93,13 93,13 0 86,58 86,58 0 89,23 89,23 0 91,52 91,52 267,33
3 18 D Ruth Portmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe 0 114,60 114,60 0 115,16 115,16 1 99,30 119,30 0 103,17 103,17 332,93
4 20 Thorsten Merten Weser-Ems 1 77,71 97,71 1,5 75,72 105,72 5 80,33 180,33 3 73,22 133,22 336,65
5 3 Thomas Merk Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 111,20 131,20 1 108,52 128,52 0 111,22 111,22 0 110,23 110,23 349,97
6 12 Manfred Sandersfeld Ostwestfalen-Lippe 0 98,82 98,82 6 90,35 210,35 0 100,22 100,22 3 95,55 155,55 354,59
7 15 D Steffi Börnke Ostwestfalen-Lippe 2 115,68 155,68 1 101,50 121,50 0 107,02 107,02 1 110,51 130,51 359,03
8 7 Dimitri Schiebe Westfalen 3 101,61 161,61 3 97,52 157,52 0 98,62 98,62 1 97,26 117,26 373,40
9 22 Stefan Börnke Westfalen 3,5 83,09 153,09 3 85,61 145,61 4 102,54 182,54 0 81,19 81,19 379,89
10 13 Dennis Sinder Westfalen 0 154,51 154,51 0 133,03 133,03 1 122,84 142,84 0 110,50 110,50 386,37
11 6 Andreas Kopp Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1,5 118,81 148,81 0 122,49 122,49 0 121,05 121,05 1 123,36 143,36 386,90
12 1 Leon Portmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 126,19 146,19 1 103,67 123,67 3 109,92 169,92 1 107,40 127,40 397,26
13 11 Wilke Burmester Weser-Ems 5 111,50 211,50 1 118,30 138,30 1 112,53 132,53 1 109,97 129,97 400,80
14 26 Martin Tieben Westfalen 4,5 90,65 180,65 6 85,90 205,90 0 83,57 83,57 3 88,87 148,87 413,09
15 25 Roger Böhm Ostwestfalen-Lippe 3 74,85 134,85 1 82,88 102,88 99 #### 5 80,10 180,10 417,83
16 4 Carsten Winkler Westfalen 6 136,63 256,63 1 123,72 143,72 0 122,23 122,23 1,5 124,12 154,12 420,07
17 5 Dietmar Silbernagel Weser-Ems 18 108,78 468,78 3,5 106,50 176,50 0 123,08 123,08 1 109,05 129,05 428,63
18 17 D Annika Scheile Weser-Ems 2 102,12 142,12 5 98,72 198,72 0 95,35 95,35 6 89,66 209,66 436,19
19 21 Mica Böhm Ostwestfalen-Lippe 5 81,50 181,50 2 103,85 143,85 9 101,50 281,50 1,5 88,86 118,86 444,21
20 9 Dirk Seeböck Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 93,30 113,30 7 88,58 228,58 1,5 108,00 138,00 7 88,89 228,89 479,88
21 19 D Steffi Schlömer  Westfalen 4 135,77 215,77 3 123,93 183,93 2 140,43 180,43 0 122,68 122,68 487,04
22 10 Sven Weghorst Westfalen 11 122,30 342,30 0 128,05 128,05 6 119,53 239,53 0 127,48 127,48 495,06
23 8 Jörn Bohlken Weser-Ems 7 138,36 278,36 0 136,51 136,51 2 129,07 169,07 6 125,79 245,79 551,37
24 16 D Hannah Sinder Westfalen 4 183,35 263,35 1 159,02 179,02 2 180,27 220,27 3 166,42 226,42 625,71

Norddeutscher ADAC Parcours Racing Endlauf am 14. September 2024 in Detmold
Damenwertung

Platz Nr. Kl. Name ADAC
1 18 D Ruth Portmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe 0 114,60 114,60 0 115,16 115,16 1 99,30 119,30 0 103,17 103,17 332,93
2 15 D Steffi Börnke Ostwestfalen-Lippe 2 115,68 155,68 1 101,50 121,50 0 107,02 107,02 1 110,51 130,51 359,03
3 17 D Annika Scheile Weser-Ems 2 102,12 142,12 5 98,72 198,72 0 95,35 95,35 6 89,66 209,66 436,19
4 19 D Steffi Schlömer  Westfalen 4 135,77 215,77 3 123,93 183,93 2 140,43 180,43 0 122,68 122,68 487,04
5 16 D Hannah Sinder Westfalen 4 183,35 263,35 1 159,02 179,02 2 180,27 220,27 3 166,42 226,42 625,71
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Norddeutscher ADAC Parcours Racing Endlauf am 14. September 2024 in Detmold
Herrenwertung

Platz Nr. Kl. Name ADAC
1 24 Axel Scheile Weser-Ems 6 80,32 200,32 0 73,02 73,02 0 79,77 79,77 0 83,81 83,81 236,60
2 23 Rainer Jordan Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 0 93,13 93,13 0 86,58 86,58 0 89,23 89,23 0 91,52 91,52 267,33
3 20 Thorsten Merten Weser-Ems 1 77,71 97,71 1,5 75,72 105,72 5 80,33 180,33 3 73,22 133,22 336,65
4 3 Thomas Merk Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 111,20 131,20 1 108,52 128,52 0 111,22 111,22 0 110,23 110,23 349,97
5 12 Manfred Sandersfeld Ostwestfalen-Lippe 0 98,82 98,82 6 90,35 210,35 0 100,22 100,22 3 95,55 155,55 354,59
6 7 Dimitri Schiebe Westfalen 3 101,61 161,61 3 97,52 157,52 0 98,62 98,62 1 97,26 117,26 373,40
7 22 Stefan Börnke Westfalen 3,5 83,09 153,09 3 85,61 145,61 4 102,54 182,54 0 81,19 81,19 379,89
8 13 Dennis Sinder Westfalen 0 154,51 154,51 0 133,03 133,03 1 122,84 142,84 0 110,50 110,50 386,37
9 6 Andreas Kopp Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1,5 118,81 148,81 0 122,49 122,49 0 121,05 121,05 1 123,36 143,36 386,90
10 1 Leon Portmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 126,19 146,19 1 103,67 123,67 3 109,92 169,92 1 107,40 127,40 397,26
11 11 Wilke Burmester Weser-Ems 5 111,50 211,50 1 118,30 138,30 1 112,53 132,53 1 109,97 129,97 400,80
12 26 Martin Tieben Westfalen 4,5 90,65 180,65 6 85,90 205,90 0 83,57 83,57 3 88,87 148,87 413,09
13 25 Roger Böhm Ostwestfalen-Lippe 3 74,85 134,85 1 82,88 102,88 99 #### 5 80,10 180,10 417,83
14 4 Carsten Winkler Westfalen 6 136,63 256,63 1 123,72 143,72 0 122,23 122,23 1,5 124,12 154,12 420,07
15 5 Dietmar Silbernagel Weser-Ems 18 108,78 468,78 3,5 106,50 176,50 0 123,08 123,08 1 109,05 129,05 428,63
16 21 Mica Böhm Ostwestfalen-Lippe 5 81,50 181,50 2 103,85 143,85 9 101,50 281,50 1,5 88,86 118,86 444,21
17 9 Dirk Seeböck Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 93,30 113,30 7 88,58 228,58 1,5 108,00 138,00 7 88,89 228,89 479,88
18 10 Sven Weghorst Westfalen 11 122,30 342,30 0 128,05 128,05 6 119,53 239,53 0 127,48 127,48 495,06
19 8 Jörn Bohlken Weser-Ems 7 138,36 278,36 0 136,51 136,51 2 129,07 169,07 6 125,79 245,79 551,37
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Norddeutscher ADAC Parcours Racing Endlauf am 14. September 2024 in Detmold

Mannschaft

Platz Nr. Kl. Name ADAC
1 24 Axel Scheile Weser-Ems 6 80,32 200,32 0 73,02 73,02 0 79,77 79,77 0 83,81 83,81 236,60
1 20 Thorsten Merten Weser-Ems 1 77,71 97,71 1,5 75,72 105,72 5 80,33 180,33 3 73,22 133,22 336,65
1 11 Wilke Burmester Weser-Ems 5 111,50 211,50 1 118,30 138,30 1 112,53 132,53 1 109,97 129,97 400,80

5 Dietmar Silbernagel Weser-Ems 18 108,78 468,78 3,5 106,50 176,50 0 123,08 123,08 1 109,05 129,05 428,63
17 D Annika Scheile Weser-Ems 2 102,12 142,12 5 98,72 198,72 0 95,35 95,35 6 89,66 209,66 436,19
8 Jörn Bohlken Weser-Ems 7 138,36 278,36 0 136,51 136,51 2 129,07 169,07 6 125,79 245,79 551,37

Gesamt 974,05

2 18 D Ruth Portmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe 0 114,60 114,60 0 115,16 115,16 1 99,30 119,30 0 103,17 103,17 332,93
2 3 Thomas Merk Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 111,20 131,20 1 108,52 128,52 0 111,22 111,22 0 110,23 110,23 349,97
2 12 Manfred Sandersfeld Ostwestfalen-Lippe 0 98,82 98,82 6 90,35 210,35 0 100,22 100,22 3 95,55 155,55 354,59

15 D Steffi Börnke Ostwestfalen-Lippe 2 115,68 155,68 1 101,50 121,50 0 107,02 107,02 1 110,51 130,51 359,03
6 Andreas Kopp Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1,5 118,81 148,81 0 122,49 122,49 0 121,05 121,05 1 123,36 143,36 386,90
1 Leon Portmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 126,19 146,19 1 103,67 123,67 3 109,92 169,92 1 107,40 127,40 397,26
25 Roger Böhm Ostwestfalen-Lippe 3 74,85 134,85 1 82,88 102,88 99 #### 5 80,10 180,10 417,83
21 Mica Böhm Ostwestfalen-Lippe 5 81,50 181,50 2 103,85 143,85 9 101,50 281,50 1,5 88,86 118,86 444,21
9 Dirk Seeböck Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1 93,30 113,30 7 88,58 228,58 1,5 108,00 138,00 7 88,89 228,89 479,88

Gesamt 1037,49

3 7 Dimitri Schiebe Westfalen 3 101,61 161,61 3 97,52 157,52 0 98,62 98,62 1 97,26 117,26 373,40
3 22 Stefan Börnke Westfalen 3,5 83,09 153,09 3 85,61 145,61 4 102,54 182,54 0 81,19 81,19 379,89
3 13 Dennis Sinder Westfalen 0 154,51 154,51 0 133,03 133,03 1 122,84 142,84 0 110,50 110,50 386,37

26 Martin Tieben Westfalen 4,5 90,65 180,65 6 85,90 205,90 0 83,57 83,57 3 88,87 148,87 413,09
4 Carsten Winkler Westfalen 6 136,63 256,63 1 123,72 143,72 0 122,23 122,23 1,5 124,12 154,12 420,07
19 D Steffi Schlömer  Westfalen 4 135,77 215,77 3 123,93 183,93 2 140,43 180,43 0 122,68 122,68 487,04
10 Sven Weghorst Westfalen 11 122,30 342,30 0 128,05 128,05 6 119,53 239,53 0 127,48 127,48 495,06
16 D Hannah Sinder Westfalen 4 183,35 263,35 1 159,02 179,02 2 180,27 220,27 3 166,42 226,42 625,71

Gesamt 1139,66
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